
A2 stainless
E Clips Circlips

Order No. d1 For shaft dia. d2 l1 w1 Material

P0382.012-A2 1.2 1,4-2,0 3.25 1.01 0.30 A2 s/s
P0382.015-A2 1.5 2,0-2,5 4.25 1.28 0.40 A2 s/s
P0382.019-A2 1.9 2,5-3,0 4.80 1.61 0.50 A2 s/s
P0382.023-A2 2.3 3,0-4,0 6.30 1.94 0.60 A2 s/s
P0382.032-A2 3.2 4,0-5,0 7.30 2.70 0.60 A2 s/s
P0382.040-A2 4.0 5,0-7,0 9.30 3.34 0.70 A2 s/s
P0382.050-A2 5.0 6,0-8,0 11.30 4.11 0.70 A2 s/s
P0382.060-A2 6.0 7,0-9,0 12.30 5.26 0.70 A2 s/s
P0382.070-A2 7.0 8,0-11,0 14.30 5.84 0.90 A2 s/s
P0382.080-A2 8.0 9,0-12,0 16.30 6.52 1.00 A2 s/s
P0382.090-A2 9.0 10,0-14,0 18.80 7.63 1.10 A2 s/s
P0382.100-A2 10.0 11,0-15,0 20.40 8.32 1.20 A2 s/s
P0382.120-A2 12.0 13,0-18,0 23.40 10.45 1.30 A2 s/s
P0382.150-A2 15.0 16,0-24,0 29.40 12.61 1.50 A2 s/s
P0382.190-A2 19.0 20,0-31,0 37.60 15.92 1.75 A2 s/s
P0382.240-A2 24.0 25,0-38,0 44.60 21.88 2.00 A2 s/s
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Material
Stainless steel (A2, AISI 303).

Technical Notes
To DIN 6799.



Circlips E Clips
Steel phosphated

Order No. d1 For shaft dia. d2 l1 w1 Material

P0382.012-PH 1.2 1,4-2,0 3.25 1.01 0.30 Steel PH
P0382.015-PH 1.5 2,0-2,5 4.25 1.28 0.40 Steel PH
P0382.019-PH 1.9 2,5-3,0 4.80 1.61 0.50 Steel PH
P0382.023-PH 2.3 3,0-4,0 6.30 1.94 0.60 Steel PH
P0382.032-PH 3.2 4,0-5,0 7.30 2.70 0.60 Steel PH
P0382.040-PH 4.0 5,0-7,0 9.30 3.34 0.70 Steel PH
P0382.050-PH 5.0 6,0-8,0 11.30 4.11 0.70 Steel PH
P0382.060-PH 6.0 7,0-9,0 12.30 5.26 0.70 Steel PH
P0382.070-PH 7.0 8,0-11,0 14.30 5.84 0.90 Steel PH
P0382.080-PH 8.0 9,0-12,0 16.30 6.52 1.00 Steel PH
P0382.090-PH 9.0 10,0-14,0 18.80 7.63 1.10 Steel PH
P0382.100-PH 10.0 11,0-15,0 20.40 8.32 1.20 Steel PH
P0382.120-PH 12.0 13,0-18,0 23.40 10.45 1.30 Steel PH
P0382.150-PH 15.0 16,0-24,0 29.40 12.61 1.50 Steel PH
P0382.190-PH 19.0 20,0-31,0 37.60 15.92 1.75 Steel PH
P0382.240-PH 24.0 25,0-38,0 44.60 21.88 2.00 Steel PH

P0382.PH

CIRCLIPS
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Material
Steel, phosphated.

Technical Notes
To DIN 6799.
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